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GAIN Region I
> Friday, February 15
> Friday, April 19
> Friday, June 21
> Friday, August 16
> Friday, October 18
> Friday, December 13

GAIN Region III 
> Friday, January 25 
> Friday, May 3
> Friday, September 6

West County
5200 W. Century Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90045
All Clinics: 9 a.m.–1 p.m.
Contact: Odette Fortier, (424) 414-5027

San Gabriel Valley
3216 Rosemead Blvd., El Monte, CA 91731
All Clinics: 9 a.m.–1 p.m.

Pomona, Sub
2255 N. Garey Ave., Pomona, CA 91767
All Clinics: 9 a.m.–1 p.m.
Contact: Nathan Che, (626) 313-5361

GAIN Region IV
> Friday, January 18
> Friday, March 15
> Friday, May 17
> Friday, July 19
> Friday, September 20
> Friday, November 15

Central County 
3833 S. Vermont Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90037
3rd Floor Conference Room
All Clinics: 9 a.m.–1 p.m.
Contact: Carla Glover-Shilling, (323) 730-6468

GAIN Region VI
> Friday, February 1
> Friday, May 10
> Friday, August 2
> Friday, November 8

Southeast County
5460 Bandini Blvd., Bell, CA 90201
All Clinics: 9 a.m.–1 p.m.

Contact: Wenceslao Munoz, (323) 948-5792 or 
Veronica Silva, (323) 948-5791

GAIN Region V 
> Friday, February 22
> Friday, April 5
> Friday, June 28
> Friday, August 23
> Friday, October 4
> Friday, December 6

South County
2959 E. Victoria St., Rancho Dominguez, CA 90221
All Clinics: 9 a.m.–1 p.m.
Contact: Luis Reyes, (310) 603-3443

Don’t let a criminal record be a barrier to your success.

Speak with a legal professional regarding your options.
Begin the expungement process the same day.

> Friday, March 22
> Friday, July 26
> Friday, November 1


